
[Panera Bread]

Vegetarian Black Bean Soup
Plump black beans simmered in a spicy vegetarian broth with 
onion, red bell pepper, garlic and cumin.

16 oz Microwaveable cup

ITEM #:69056
PANERA BREAD

INGREDIENTS: Black Beans (Black Beans, Water, Salt, Calcium 
Chloride, Ferrous Gluconate), Water, Onions, Celery, Vegetable 
Base (Cooked Vegetables [Carrot, Celery, Onion], Tomato Paste, 
Corn Oil, Yeast Extract, Potato Flour, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic 
Powder, Natural Flavor), Contains 2% or less of: Red Bell Peppers, 
Corn Starch, Salt, Lemon Juice, Garlic Powder, Nisin Preparation 
and Spices.
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Panera Black Bean Soup

INGREDIENTS: Black Beans (Black Beans, Water, Salt, Calcium Chloride,
Ferrous Gluconate), Water, Onions, Celery, Vegetable Base (Cooked 
Vegetables [Carrot, Celery, Onion], Tomato Paste, Corn Oil, Yeast Extract,
Potato Flour, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Flavor), Contains 2% or less
of: Red Bell Peppers, Corn Starch, Salt, Lemon Juice, Garlic Powder, Spices
and Nisin Preparation.

Gluten Free
Vegetarian

You created this PDF from an application that is not licensed to print to novaPDF printer (http://www.novapdf.com)

Case UPC: 10077958690567
Item UPC: 077958690560

Case Configuration:    
Case Pack: 6/16 oz cups    
Net Weight: 6 lb
Gross Weight: 7 lb 
Case Cube: 0.32

Pallet Information
HI/TI: 11/12
Cases per Pallet: 132

Dimensions
Length: 14.44”
Width: 9.81”
Height: 3.94”

GLUTEN FREE
VEGETARIAN

Rev Date: 7/26/18

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts

Calories
% DV*% DV*

Serving size 1 container

Per container

370
Per 1 cup

200
Total Fat

Saturated Fat
Trans Fat

Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carb.
  Dietary Fiber
  Total Sugars

Incl. Added Sugars
Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium
Iron
Potassium

1.5g
0g
0g
0mg
670mg
34g
14g
1g
0g
11g

3g
0g
0g
0mg
1240mg
63g
26g
2g
0g
20g

4%
0%

0%
54%
23%
92%

0%

1mcg
240mg
13mg
1082mg

2%
20%
70%
25%

0mcg
130mg
7mg
585mg

0%
10%
40%
10%

2%
0%

0%
29%
12%
50%

0%

Blount Fine Foods    630 Currant Road    Fall River, MA  02720 
Text or Call 800.274.2526   •   www.blountfinefoods.com
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