## ITEM #:69056 PANERA BREAD

Case UPC: 10077958690567 Item UPC: 077958690560



## [Panera Bread]

## **Vegetarian Black Bean Soup**

Plump black beans simmered in a spicy vegetarian broth with onion, red bell pepper, garlic and cumin.

16 oz Microwaveable cup

## GLUTEN FREE VEGETARIAN

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>				
Serving size		1	conta	ainer
Calories	<b>2</b> (	1 cup	Per cor	70
		% DV*		% <b>DV</b>
Total Fat	1.5g	2%	3g	4%
Saturated Fat	0g	0%	0g	0%
Trans Fat	0g		0g	_
Cholesterol	0mg	0%	0mg	0%
Sodium	670mg	29%	1240mg	54%
Total Carb.	34g	12%	63g	23%
Dietary Fiber	14g	50%	26g	92%
Total Sugars	1g		2g	
Incl. Added Sugars	0g	0%	0g	0%
Protein	11g		20g	
		00/		
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%	1mcg	2%
<u>Calcium</u>	130mg	10%	240mg	
Iron	7mg	40%	13mg	70%
Potassium	585mg	10%	1082m	g 25%

INGREDIENTS: Black Beans (Black Beans, Water, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Ferrous Gluconate), Water, Onions, Celery, Vegetable Base (Cooked Vegetables [Carrot, Celery, Onion], Tomato Paste, Corn Oil, Yeast Extract, Potato Flour, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavor), Contains 2% or less of: Red Bell Peppers, Corn Starch, Salt, Lemon Juice, Garlic Powder, Nisin Preparation and Spices.

**Case Configuration:** 

Case Pack: 6/16 oz cups Net Weight: 6 lb Gross Weight: 7 lb

Case Cube: 0.32

Pallet Information HI/TI: 11/12

Cases per Pallet: 132

**Dimensions** 

Length: 14.44" Width: 9.81" Height: 3.94"

